ANNUAL HEALTH  VACATION SICK AUTO

DEPARTMENT TITLE SALARY INSURANCE DAYS DAYS ALLOWANCE TOTAL
ADMINISTRATION VILLAGE ADMINISTRATOR 188,991.66 17,928.00 25 12 6,000.00 212,919.66
ADMINISTRATION ASSISTANT ADMINISTRATOR 124,783.33 19,253.52 15 12 0 144,036.85
ADMINISTRATION EXECUTIVE SECRETARY 82,730.44 17,928.00 25 12 0 100,658.44
ADMINISTRATION MANAGER MARKETING & COMMUNICATION 86,471.39 24,912.00 15 12 0 111,383.39
ADMINISTRATION CUSTOMER SERVICE SUPERVISOR 74,618.15 24,912.00 15 12 0 99,530.15
ADMINISTRATION MANAGEMENT ANALYST 67,301.30 24,912.00 10 12 0 92,213.30
ADMINISTRATION CUSTOMER SERVICE OFFICE CLERK 59,281.82 19,133.52 22 12 0 78,415.34
ADMINISTRATION ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT 69,005.05 17,928.00 22 12 0 86,933.05
ADMINISTRATION IT SUPERVISOR 130,510.64 16,816.00 25 12 0 147,326.64
ADMINISTRATION IT NETWORK ADMINISTRATOR 102,724.70 24,912.00 25 12 0 127,636.70
ADMINISTRATION IT PROGRAMMER 92,158.56 24,912.00 22 12 0 117,070.56
ADMINISTRATION IT ASSISTANT 82,730.44 9,056.00 22 12 0 91,786.44
ADMINISTRATION HUMAN RESOURCES COORDINATOR 101,985.71 14,246.00 15 12 0 116,231.71
COMM DEV COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DIRECTOR 124,788.68 24,912.00 20 12 0 149,700.68
COMM DEV ASSOCIATE PLANNER 77,807.11 17,928.00 10 12 0 95,735.11
COMM DEV ASSOCIATE PLANNER 77,807.11 9,056.00 15 12 0 86,863.11
COMM DEV ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT 61,716.46 17,928.00 10 12 0 79,644.46
BUILDING BUILDING COMMISSIONER 135,139.42 17,928.00 25 12 0 153,067.42
BUILDING ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT 69,005.04 17,928.00 22 12 0 86,933.04
BUILDING DEPUTY BUILDING COMMISSIONER 106,772.51 24,912.00 20 12 0 131,684.51
BUILDING BUILDING INSPECTOR 96,303.74 17,928.00 20 12 0 114,231.74
BUILDING BUILDING INSPECTOR 96,303.74 24,912.00 20 12 0 121,215.74
BUILDING BUILDING INSPECTOR 93,047.24 19,253.52 15 12 0 112,300.76
BUILDING BUILDING INSPECTOR 81,085.43 10,400.00 10 12 0 91,485.43
BUILDING FIRE INSPECTOR 75,693.54 19,253.52 15 12 0 94,947.06
FINANCE FINANCE DIRECTOR 156,441.48 23,394.00 20 12 0 179,835.48
FINANCE ACCOUNTANT 88,933.64 8,961.36 25 12 0 97,895.00
FINANCE ACCOUNT CLERK 65,018.20 17,928.00 22 12 0 82,946.20
FINANCE ACCOUNT CLERK 65,018.20 14,246.00 20 12 0 79,264.20
FINANCE ACCOUNT CLERK 65,018.20 14,246.00 22 12 0 79,264.20
POLICE POLICE CHIEF 165,129.90 24,912.00 25 12 0 190,041.90
POLICE DEPUTY POLICE CHIEF 141,488.76 14,834.00 25 12 0 156,322.76
POLICE DEPUTY CHIEF OF SUPPORT SERVICES 107,781.52 24,912.00 15 12 0 132,693.52
POLICE EXECUTIVE ASSISTANT TO POLICE CHIEF 79,932.83 24,912.00 20 12 0 104,844.83
POLICE POLICE COMMANDER 127,498.70 24,912.00 25 12 0 152,410.70
POLICE POLICE COMMANDER 127,498.70 24,912.00 25 12 0 152,410.70
POLICE POLICE COMMANDER 127,498.80 24,912.00 25 12 0 152,410.80
POLICE POLICE SERGEANT 115,269.96 14,246.00 25 12 0 129,515.96
POLICE POLICE SERGEANT 115,269.96 23,394.00 25 12 0 138,663.96
POLICE POLICE SERGEANT 115,269.96 17,928.00 25 12 0 133,197.96
POLICE POLICE SERGEANT 115,269.96 24,912.00 25 12 0 140,181.96
POLICE POLICE SERGEANT 106,573.13 14,834.00 22 12 0 121,407.13
POLICE POLICE OFFICER 98,600.84 24,912.00 25 12 0 123,512.84
POLICE POLICE OFFICER 98,600.84 24,912.00 20 12 0 123,512.84
POLICE POLICE OFFICER 98,600.84 24,912.00 20 12 0 123,512.84
POLICE POLICE OFFICER 98,600.84 17,928.00 20 12 0 116,528.84
POLICE POLICE OFFICER 98,600.84 14,834.00 20 12 0 113,434.84
POLICE POLICE OFFICER 98,600.84 24,912.00 20 12 0 123,512.84
POLICE POLICE OFFICER 98,600.84 24,912.00 20 12 0 123,512.84
POLICE POLICE OFFICER 98,600.84 24,912.00 20 12 0 123,512.84
POLICE POLICE OFFICER 98,600.84 24,912.00 20 12 0 123,512.84
POLICE POLICE OFFICER 98,600.84 24,912.00 25 12 0 123,512.84
POLICE POLICE OFFICER 98,600.84 24,912.00 25 12 0 123,512.84
POLICE POLICE OFFICER 98,600.84 14,246.00 25 12 0 112,846.84
POLICE POLICE OFFICER 98,600.84 24,912.00 22 12 0 123,512.84
POLICE POLICE OFFICER 98,600.84 9,056.00 22 12 0 107,656.84
POLICE POLICE OFFICER 98,600.84 24,912.00 22 12 0 123,512.84
POLICE POLICE OFFICER 98,600.84 24,912.00 22 12 0 123,512.84
POLICE POLICE OFFICER 98,600.84 18,588.00 22 12 0 117,188.84
POLICE POLICE OFFICER 98,600.84 14,246.00 22 12 0 112,846.84
POLICE POLICE OFFICER 98,600.84 19,253.52 22 12 0 117,854.36
POLICE POLICE OFFICER 98,600.84 24,912.00 22 12 0 123,512.84
POLICE POLICE OFFICER 98,600.84 24,912.00 22 12 0 123,512.84
POLICE POLICE OFFICER 98,600.84 1,476.00 20 12 0 100,076.84
POLICE POLICE OFFICER 98,600.84 9,056.00 20 12 0 107,656.84
POLICE POLICE OFFICER 98,600.84 24,912.00 20 12 0 123,512.84
POLICE POLICE OFFICER 94,282.57 9,056.00 15 12 0 103,338.57
POLICE POLICE OFFICER 90,153.54 17,928.00 15 12 0 108,081.54
POLICE POLICE OFFICER 90,153.54 2,064.00 15 12 0 92,217.54
POLICE POLICE OFFICER 90,153.54 9,056.00 15 12 0 99,209.54
POLICE POLICE OFFICER 86,205.34 9,056.00 15 12 0 95,261.34
POLICE POLICE OFFICER 86,205.34 24,912.00 10 12 0 111,117.34
POLICE POLICE OFFICER 82,430.14 19,253.52 10 12 0 101,683.66
POLICE POLICE OFFICER 86,205.34 19,253.52 10 12 0 105,458.86
POLICE POLICE OFFICER 82,430.04 24,912.00 10 12 0 107,342.04
POLICE POLICE OFFICER 75,368.21 720.00 10 12 0 76,088.21
POLICE POLICE OFFICER 78,820.08 9,056.00 10 12 0 87,876.08



POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE

PUBLIC WORKS
PUBLIC WORKS
PUBLIC WORKS
PUBLIC WORKS
PUBLIC WORKS
PUBLIC WORKS
PUBLIC WORKS
PUBLIC WORKS
PUBLIC WORKS
PUBLIC WORKS
PUBLIC WORKS
PUBLIC WORKS
PUBLIC WORKS
PUBLIC WORKS
PUBLIC WORKS
PUBLIC WORKS
PUBLIC WORKS
PUBLIC WORKS
PUBLIC WORKS
PUBLIC WORKS
PUBLIC WORKS
PUBLIC WORKS
PUBLIC WORKS
PUBLIC WORKS
PUBLIC WORKS
PUBLIC WORKS
PUBLIC WORKS
PUBLIC WORKS
PUBLIC WORKS
PUBLIC WORKS
PUBLIC WORKS
PUBLIC WORKS
PUBLIC WORKS
PUBLIC WORKS
PUBLIC WORKS
PUBLIC WORKS
PUBLIC WORKS
PUBLIC WORKS

POLICE OFFICER
POLICE OFFICER
POLICE OFFICER
POLICE OFFICER
POLICE OFFICER
POLICE OFFICER
POLICE OFFICER
POLICE OFFICER
SOCIAL WORKER
COMMUNICATIONS SUPERVISOR
TELECOMMUNICATOR
TELECOMMUNICATOR
TELECOMMUNICATOR
TELECOMMUNICATOR
RECORDS CLERK
RECORDS CLERK
RECORDS CLERK
FIRE CHIEF
DEPUTY FIRE CHIEF
FIRE BATTALION CHIEF
FIRE BATTALION CHIEF
FIRE BATTALION CHIEF
FIRE LIEUTENANT
FIRE LIEUTENANT
FIRE LIEUTENANT
FIRE LIEUTENANT
FIREFIGHTER/PARAMEDIC
FIREFIGHTER/PARAMEDIC
FIREFIGHTER/PARAMEDIC
FIREFIGHTER/PARAMEDIC
FIREFIGHTER/PARAMEDIC
FIREFIGHTER/PARAMEDIC
FIREFIGHTER/PARAMEDIC
FIREFIGHTER/PARAMEDIC
FIREFIGHTER/PARAMEDIC
FIREFIGHTER/PARAMEDIC
FIREFIGHTER/PARAMEDIC
FIREFIGHTER/PARAMEDIC
FIREFIGHTER/PARAMEDIC
FIREFIGHTER/PARAMEDIC
FIREFIGHTER/PARAMEDIC
FIREFIGHTER/PARAMEDIC
FIREFIGHTER/PARAMEDIC
FIREFIGHTER/PARAMEDIC
FIRE SECRETARY
PUBLIC WORKS/ENGINEERING DIRECTOR
STREET SUPERINTENDENT
WATER SUPERINTENDENT
WASTEWATER SUPERINTENDENT
FACILITY MAINT SUPERINTENDENT
VEHICLE MAINT SUPERINTENDENT
ENGINEER TECHNICIAN
ASST STREETS SUPERINTENDENT
ASST WASTEWATER SUPERINTENDENT
ASST VEHICLE MAINT SUPERINTENDENT
ASST FACILITY MAINT SUPERINTENDENT
CREW LEADER STREET
CREW LEADER WATER
CREW LEADER WASTEWATER
CREW LEADER WASTEWATER
CREW LEADER STREET
STREET MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN
STREET MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN
STREET MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN
STREET MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN
WASTEWATER MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN
WATER MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN
WATER MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN
VEHICLE MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN
STREET MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN
WASTEWATER MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN
STREET MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN
WASTEWATER MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN
WASTEWATER MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN
WASTEWATER MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN
WASTEWATER MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN
VEHICLE MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN
FACILITIES MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN
BUSINESS SERVICES MANAGER
EXECUTIVE ASSISTANT
OFFICE CLERK
OFFICE CLERK
OFFICE CLERK

78,820.08
75,368.21
75,368.21
75,368.21
75,368.21
75,368.21
72,067.52
68,910.77
70,115.89
102,781.00
78,649.74
71,500.75
73,705.34
64,864.54
70,124.00
63,625.01
65,725.07
158,423.72
136,969.82
127,498.02
122,594.74
122,594.74
111,880.86
111,880.86
111,880.86
107,577.50
97,296.68
97,296.68
97,296.68
97,296.68
97,296.68
97,296.68
97,296.68
97,296.68
97,296.68
85,039.63
81,323.44
77,668.57
77,668.57
71,096.84
67,970.56
67,970.56
67,970.56
67,970.56
69,005.04
171,010.00
120,871.66
120,871.66
120,871.66
106,262.00
106,262.00
98,576.14
93,614.56
93,614.56
93,614.56
93,614.56
85,519.98
85,519.98
85,519.98
85,519.98
85,519.98
77,744.94
77,744.94
77,744.94
77,744.94
77,744.94
77,744.94
77,744.94
77,744.94
77,744.94
77,744.94
77,744.94
72,297.00
70,416.06
70,416.06
62,599.00
70,416.06
72,297.00
69,656.84
68,112.98
59,281.89
59,281.89
59,281.89

24,912.00

9,056.00
24,252.00
17,244.00
24,912.00
16,524.00
16,524.00

9,056.00

7,115.00
16,816.00

9,740.00
22,770.00

9,056.00
17,928.00
24,912.00
24,912.00
14,834.00
17,928.00
24,912.00
24,912.00
24,912.00
24,912.00
23,394.00
24,912.00
24,912.00
24,912.00
14,882.40
24,912.00
24,912.00
14,246.00
24,912.00
24,912.00
24,912.00
24,912.00
14,246.00
14,834.00
18,666.00
24,912.00

9,056.00
17,476.00
24,912.00
24,912.00

9,056.00

9,056.00
24,912.00
23,394.00
24,912.00
23,394.00
24,912.00
24,912.00
17,928.00
17,928.00
24,912.00
24,912.00
17,928.00
24,912.00

9,056.00

9,056.00
18,468.00
24,912.00
24,912.00
24,252.00
24,912.00
24,912.00
24,912.00

9,812.00
24,912.00
24,912.00
24,912.00
24,912.00
24,324.00
24,912.00
24,912.00

9,056.00
24,324.00
14,834.00
24,912.00
17,928.00

9,056.00
16,816.00
23,394.00
17,928.00
17,928.00

GERPRRRREER Rl e
NRNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNN

(o) e le) e Ne) )N e)Ne)Nerie) e o) Ie) Ne) o) Nerle) e o) o) Ne) o) Nep o) Nep)

[eeololojocolololololololololoololololololololololololololololololololoololololololololololololololololololololololololololololololololololo oo lololololololoNoNeNo)

103,732.08
84,424.21
99,620.21
92,612.21

100,280.21
91,892.21
88,591.52
77,966.77
77,230.89

119,597.00
88,389.74
94,270.75
82,761.34
82,792.54
95,036.00
88,537.01
80,559.07

176,351.72

161,881.82

152,410.02

147,506.74

147,506.74

135,274.86

136,792.86

136,792.86

132,489.50

112,179.08

122,208.68

122,208.68

111,542.68

122,208.68

122,208.68

122,208.68

122,208.68

111,542.68
99,873.63
99,989.44

102,580.57
86,724.57
88,572.84
92,882.56
92,882.56
77,026.56
77,026.56
93,917.04

194,404.00

145,783.66

144,265.66

145,783.66

131,174.00

124,190.00

116,504.14

118,526.56

118,526.56

111,542.56

118,526.56
94,575.98
94,575.98

103,987.98

110,431.98

110,431.98

101,996.94

102,656.94

102,656.94

102,656.94
87,556.94

102,656.94

102,656.94

102,656.94

102,656.94

102,068.94

102,656.94
97,209.00
79,472.06
94,740.06
77,433.00
95,328.06
90,225.00
78,712.84
84,928.98
82,675.89
77,209.89
77,209.89



